Stock code
002334
SP100—New generation solar pump controller
INVT Solar Pump Product Line
01 Product line overview
SP100 overview
Specification
Comparison

S3
GND/COM
Common point of digital signals S1 – S3, digital power
ground
5V 5V power supply
485+
RS485 communication port.
485-
GND/COM 5V power GND
Specification
 Model Naming:
Specification
Product Rating:
Product model Output power (kW) AC input current (A) PV max. input current(A) Output current(A)
D4: DC 250V~900V
SP100-2R2-D4-6-S 2.2 - 15 5
SP100-004-D4-6-S 4 - 15 9.5
SP100-5R5-D4-6-S 5.5 - 30 14
SP100-7R5-D4-6-S 7.5 - 30 18.5
SP100-011-D4-6-S 11 - 30 25
SP100-015-D4-6-S 15 - 45 32
SP100-018-D4-6-S 18.5 - 45 38
SP100-022-D4-6-S 22 -
D2: DC150V~450V
SP100-2R2-D2-6-S 2.2 - 15 10
4-T: AC 3PH 380V~440V; DC 220~900V
SP100-2R2-4-T-6-S 2.2 5.8 15 5.5
SP100-004-4-T-6-S 4 13.5 15 9.5
2-T: AC 1PH/3PH 220V~240V;DC 100V~450V
SP100-0R7-2-T-6-S 0.75 9.3 15 7.2
SP100-1R5-2-T-6-S 1.5 15.7 15 10.2
SP100-2R2-2-T-6-S 2.2 24 15 14
Specification
Product Rating:
Product model
Output power
(kW)
AC input current (A) PV max. input current(A) Output current(A)
2: AC 1PH/3PH 220V~240V; DC 100~450V
SP100-2R2-2-6-S 2.2 24 12 14
4: AC 3PH 380V~440V; DC 220~900V
SP100-2R2-4-6-S 2.2 5.8 12 5.5
SP100-004-4-6-S 4 13.5 16.5 9.5
SP100-5R5-4-6-S 5.5 19.5 23.9 14
SP100-7R5-4-6-S 7.5 25 30.6 18.5
SP100-011-4-6-S 11 32 39.2 25
SP100-015-4-6-S 15 40 49 32
SP100-018-4-6-S 18.5 47 50 38
SP100-022-4-6-S 22 51 60 45
Product selection
Power
INPUT Voltage(V)
Voltage phases